
Weigel Health Center is Closed on all Federal Holidays. Closed Dates Fall/Spring 2023 – 2024: 

Monday - September 4, 2023 

Monday - October 9, 2023  

Thursday & Friday - November 23, & 24, 2023 

Monday - December 25, 2023 

Monday - January 1, 2024 

Monday - January 15, 2024 

Monday - February 19, 2024  

Friday - May 31, 2024 

Wednesday - June 19, 2024 

Thursday - July 4, 2024 

*Weigel Health Center is opened all year long, (Even during spring, summer and winter breaks), 
except for the above Federally Observed Dates.
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